1

T1
7
T5
T1
T5
T8
3
T8
T11
T13

10
16
T11
T18
17
T13
21
T18
15
22
20

2 3 Team

N O W -~

8

5

4

7
T9
T12
T9
11
14
15
T12
18
17
20
19
16
22
21

Cougar Classic
Yeamans Hall
Hanahan, SC
2008 Cougar Classic
Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 16

1 Georgia
2 Alabama
3 North Carolina
4 Virginia
5 Florida State
6 LSU
7 South Carolina
8 Notre Dame
9 Furman
10 Tulane
11 North Carolina State
12 College of Charleston
13 Mississippi State
14 Wisconsin
15 Tennessee
16 Mississippi
17 Maryland
18 UNCG
19 Miami
20 South Florida
21 Charleston Southern
22 Richmond

OO0O00D0OD00D0D0O0O0D0O0O0D0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOo
000000000000 0D0O0OU0O0O0O0OO0OOo
OO0O00D0D0O0D0D0O0O0D0O0O0D0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOo

Scores

858
863
872
874
875
878
882
886
892
895
901
903
904
908
914
919
920
923
924
930
936
942

+10
+11
+14
+18
+22
+28
+31
+37
+39
+40
+44
+50
+55
+56
+59
+60
+66
+72
+78
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Start

T2
T2
T2
T6
1
T6
T6
T2
T6
T6
T6
T13
T13
T6
T39
T27
T19
T21
T19
T13
T13
T13
T13
T32
T27
T29
T21
T32
T50
T39
T29
T21
T32
T21
T29
T50
T39
T32
T39
T39
T21
T39
T48
T39

T50

Finish
1
2
3
T4
T4
T4

o N

T9

T9

11
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T26
T26
T28
T28
T28
T28
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T42
T42
T42

T45

Player

Caroline Westrup
Whitney Neuhauser
Marta Silva

Allie White

Mallory Hetzel
Sydney Crane
Camilla Lennarth
Katie Burnett
Kathleen Ekey

Lisa Maunu
Benedicte Toumpsin
Olivia Higgins
Nathalie Mansson
Jacqueline Hedwall
Courtney Harter
Jackie Hilea

Megan McChrystal
Dori Carter

Kelsey Verbeten
Fiona Puyo

Lauren Doughtie
Krystle Caithness
Stefanie Kenoyer
Lindy LaBauve
Carolina Andrade
Ashley McKenney
Hannah Weathersby
Jessie Hollandsworth
Catherine O'Donnell
Macarena Silva
Christina Gray
Jennie Arseneault
Lauren Cousart
Lene Krog

Brooke Pancake
Janine Fellows
Becca Huffer

Calle Nielson
Helena Blomberg
Steffi Kirchmayr
Gennifer Mendez
Blair Lamb

Amalie Valle
Mallory Batson

Taylor Barrett

Cougar Classic
Yeamans Hall
Hanahan, SC
2008 Cougar Classic
Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 16

Team

Florida State
Virginia

Georgia

North Carolina
Georgia

North Carolina
Alabama

South Carolina
Alabama

Notre Dame
South Carolina
Charleston Southern
Tennessee

LSU

Alabama
Furman

LSU

Mississippi
Wisconsin
College of Charleston
North Carolina State
Georgia

Furman

LSU

Georgia

Tulane
Mississippi State
Maryland

North Carolina
Florida State
Richmond
Virginia

Florida State
Virginia
Alabama

Tulane

Notre Dame
Virginia
Alabama
College of Charleston
South Florida
Furman

LSU

Mississippi State

South Carolina

69
68
70
72
68
71
73
70
71
73
70
74
74
71
75
75
74
74
71
73
71
77
72
76
74
73
74
76
75
73
75
72
74
73
74
77
73
76
76
73
73
75
76
73

76

71
72
70
70
69
71
69
70
71
69
72
70
70
71
75
72
71
72
74
71
73
67
72
73
73
75
72
73
77
77
73
74
75
73
74
75
77
73
74
77
73
75
75
77

76

Scores

66
68
70
69
74
69
70
73
72
72
73
72
72
75
67
70
72
71
73
74
75
75
75
70
72
72
74
72
69
71
73
76
73
76
74
70
73
74
73
74
78
75
74
75

74

206
208
210
211
211
211
212
213
214
214
215
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
221
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
225
225
225

226
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+10



Start

T39
T50
T65
T32
T21
T65
T50
T32
T39
T74
T65
T50
T50
T50
T74
T65
T70
T50
T50
T50
T32
T50
T74
T85
T48
T50
T50
T85
T85
T70
T74
T74
T81
T74
T70
T70
T81
T85
T81
T93
T93
T97

T50

Finish
T45
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T55
T55
T55
T55
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T59
T66
T66
T66
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T74
T74
T76
T76
T76
T76
T80
T80
T82
T82
T82
T85
T85
T85

T85

Player

Joy Kim

Meghan Chapman
Hannah Thomson
Jennifer Hirano
Julie Saleeby
So-Hyun Park
Nicole Crochet
Annie Brophy
Diana Cantu
Heather Herrick
Erica Creed
Haley Millsap
Daniela Holmqvist
Leigh Whittaker
Samantha Troyanovich
Erika Thornton
Christina Hirano
Hilary Lawson
Kate Thomas
Meredith Taylor
Isabel Alvarez
Joanna Saleeby
Sara Grantham
Annelie Weimenhog
Kati Scholten *
Lara Peffley
Kristin Wetzel
Gina Sharp

Sofia Aidemark
Lauren Hunt
Lacey Agnew
Courtney Brink
Maria Ronderos
Linn Gustafsson
Lauren Spurlock
Emily Street

Ana Joaquina Lopez
Begona Sarabia
Liz Wendt

Gabi Zuber

Carly Werwie
Lauren Smith

Rachel Edwards

Cougar Classic
Yeamans Hall
Hanahan, SC
2008 Cougar Classic
Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 16

Team

Virginia

North Carolina State
Florida State

Miami

North Carolina State
Notre Dame

LSU

Notre Dame
Tennessee
Wisconsin

UNCG

Mississippi

Tulane

College of Charleston
Tulane

Mississippi State
Miami

Maryland

North Carolina
South Carolina
Wisconsin

North Carolina State
Mississippi

UNCG

College of Charleston
Maryland

Notre Dame
Mississippi State
UNCG

North Carolina
Florida State
College of Charleston
Miami

Tulane

Tennessee

North Carolina State
South Florida

Miami

Furman

College of Charleston
Wisconsin

UNCG

South Florida

75
75
76
73
69
80
76
75
76
77
77
78
75
76
82
79
74
75
74
74
74
76
75
75
77
75
76
80
81
75
79
78
80
78
78
78
77
81
83
81
79
82

79

75
77
77
76
77
73
76
74
74
78
76
74
77
76
73
74
80
77
78
78
75
76
80
82
74
77
76
77
76
79
76
77
76
77
76
76
79
76
73
78
80
79

73

Scores

76
75
74
78
81
74
75
78
77
73
75
76
76
77
74
76
75
77
77
77
81
78
75
74
80
79
79
74
75
78
78
78
77
78
80
80
79
78
79
77
77
75

84

226
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
231
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
236

236
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+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20

+20



Start

T81
T65
T89
T74
T89
105
104
T89
T102
T93
T89
T97
T97
T102
T97
T97
96
T106
T106
T106
111
109
110
112

Finish
T85
T85
T
T

93
T94
T94
T94
T94

98

99

T100
T100
T102
T102
T104
T104
106
107
108
109
T110
T110
112

Player

Jessica Schnebly
Leigh Crosby
Rhiannon Loebs
Ginny Brown
Annie Sprick
Madison Jeter
Corrine Carr
Lauren Varnas
Jessie Gerry
Lauren Folgosa
Ashley Baker
Katrin Rumpf
Kirsty Rands
Leigh Phillips
Ashley Parrott
Rebecca Watson
Jillian Fraccola
Anabelle Paulino
Ploi Dejsubha
J.J. Flynn

Kerri Connolly
Emily Sills *

Katy Heskett
Victoria Kidder

Cougar Classic
Yeamans Hall
Hanahan, SC
2008 Cougar Classic
Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 16

Team

South Florida
Georgia

Charleston Southern
Tennessee
Richmond
Charleston Southern
South Carolina
Maryland

Wisconsin
Richmond

Furman

Charleston Southern
Mississippi
Mississippi State
UNCG

Tennessee
Richmond

Miami

South Florida
Mississippi
Maryland
Tennessee
Charleston Southern
Richmond

75
76
85
80
77
82
85
77
80
77
79
81
80
79
83
82
81
82
80
83
90
85
85
86

81
77
73
75
81
83
78
81
82
82
79
80
81
83
78
79
79
87
89
86
84
85
86
90

Scores

80
83
79
82
80
74
76
81
77
81
85
83
83
83
84
85
86
80
83
84
83
88
87
83

236
236
237
237
238
239
239
239
239
240
243
244
244
245
245
246
246
249
252
253
257
258
258
259
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+20
+20
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23
+23
+23
+24
+27
+28
+28
+29
+29
+30
+30
+33
+36
+37
+41
+42
+42
+43



